Te Puni Kokiri
Whiringa-a-nuku 2024 List of titles of advice to the Minister for Maori Development

2/10/2024
4/10/2024
8/10/2024

8/10/2024

8/10/2024

9/10/2024

10/10/2024

10/10/2024

10/10/2024

11/10/2024

11/10/2024

11/10/2024

14/10/2024
14/10/2024

14/10/2024

14/10/2024

15/10/2024

17/10/2024

Aide Memoire
Briefing Paper

Briefing Paper
Briefing Paper
Aide Memoire
Briefing Paper
Briefing Paper

Aide Memoire

Briefing Paper

Aide Memoire

Briefing Paper

Weekly Report

Briefing Paper

Aide Memoire

Aide Memoire

Advice to
Minister

Aide Memoire

Weekly Report

49670
49601
49516

49396

71389

49460

49560

71409

71430

71412

71380

71402

49574

71421

71408

71442

49458

71440

Procurement for Growth
Withheld
October Baseline Update

Te Puni Kokiri Head Office Accommodation -
Update (supersedes 47984)

Drawdown of tagged contingency for Rauawa

Te Mangai Paho report for the period ended 30
Pipiri 2024

Withheld

Regional Development Ministerial Group meeting,
15 October 2024

Tumuaki Crown Accord Ministerial Meeting (Ngati
Haua)

Te Puni Kokiri Investment Funds Update for
Quarter One 2024/25

Presenting the Te Puni Kokiri PGrongo-a-tau |
Annual Report 2023/24

Weekly Report to the Minister for the week
commencing 14 October 24

Withheld

Meeting with Te Matawai, 17 October 2024
Section 8| Report - A report on the progress made
on the implementation of Waitangi Tribunal

recommendations to the Crown for the period 1
July 2022 to 30 June 2023 for Presenting

Tumuaki Crown Accord (Ngati Haua) A3

Maori Purposes Fund Board Annual General
Meeting, 16 Whiringa-a-nuku 2024

Weekly Report to the Minister for the week
commencing 21 October 24
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17/10/2024

17/10/2024

17/10/2024

17/10/2024

18/10/2024
21/10/2024

23/10/2024

24/10/2024

24/10/2024

24/10/2024

24/10/2024
25/10/2024

29/10/2024

29/10/2024

29/10/2024

30/10/2024

Briefing Paper

Aide Memoire

Aide Memoire
Briefing Paper

Briefing Paper

Briefing Paper

Briefing Paper

Briefing Paper
Briefing Paper
Weekly Report

Briefing Paper

Briefing Paper

Briefing Paper

Aide Memoire

Briefing Paper

Aide Memoire

71456

71441

49266

71415

71462
71395

71471

49661

71454

71460

71428
71464

71444

71487

71488

71505

Delegation of Ministerial Authority for Non-
Departmental Appropriations

Regional Development challenges and
opportunities for Chatham and Stewart Islands
(for meeting 21 October 2024)

Update on Te Tautuhi-6-Rongo mahi

New Zealand Maori Arts and Crafts Institute:
Update on Funding Pathways and Next Steps

Performance Plan — Vote Maori Development
Withheld

Refocus of the Maori Development Fund and
Investment Plan

Variation to the Crown Funding Agreement with
Te Tumu Paeroa

Waitangi Tribunal Appointments

Weekly Report to the Minister for the week
commencing 28 October 2024

Withheld
Reappointment to the Ropu Whakahaere

Appointments to the Maori Land Court Rules
Committee 2024

Advice on MBIE/MfE briefing: Summary of
submissions on making it easier to build granny
flats

Joint briefing with HUD: Ngati Kahungunu lwi
Incorporated (NKII) Revised Programme Delivery
Partnership Agreement (PDPA) Programme Plan

Courtesy call between Minister Potaka and the
Canadian High Commissioner, His Excellency Mr
Keith Smith (7 November 2024)
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, : Meeting to discuss the Takahe Hydro Power
31/10/2024 Aide Memoire 71495 Project (5 November 2024)
Government Targets: Te Puni Kokiri Pilot

31/10/2024 Aide Memoire 71468 Quarterly Report

Note: These titles are proactively released. Where necessary, we have withheld titles
based on a number of considerations, including the provisions of the Official Information
Act 1982 and the Privacy Act 2020.



