Date	Туре	TPK Ref	Title
2/10/2024	Aide Memoire	49670	Procurement for Growth
4/10/2024	Briefing Paper	49601	Withheld
8/10/2024	Briefing Paper	49516	October Baseline Update
8/10/2024	Briefing Paper	49396	Te Puni Kōkiri Head Office Accommodation - Update (supersedes 47984)
8/10/2024	Aide Memoire	71389	Drawdown of tagged contingency for Rauawa
9/10/2024	Briefing Paper	49460	Te Māngai Pāho report for the period ended 30 Pipiri 2024
10/10/2024	Briefing Paper	49560	Withheld
10/10/2024	Aide Memoire	71409	Regional Development Ministerial Group meeting, 15 October 2024
10/10/2024	Briefing Paper	71430	Tumuaki Crown Accord Ministerial Meeting (Ngāti Hauā)
11/10/2024	Aide Memoire	71412	Te Puni Kōkiri Investment Funds Update for Quarter One 2024/25
11/10/2024	Briefing Paper	71380	Presenting the Te Puni Kōkiri Pūrongo-ā-tau Annual Report 2023/24
11/10/2024	Weekly Report	71402	Weekly Report to the Minister for the week commencing 14 October 24
14/10/2024	Briefing Paper	49574	Withheld
14/10/2024	Aide Memoire	71421	Meeting with Te Mātāwai, 17 October 2024
14/10/2024	Aide Memoire	71408	Section 8I Report - A report on the progress made on the implementation of Waitangi Tribunal recommendations to the Crown for the period 1 July 2022 to 30 June 2023 for Presenting
14/10/2024	Advice to Minister	71442	Tumuaki Crown Accord (Ngāti Hauā) A3
15/10/2024	Aide Memoire	49458	Māori Purposes Fund Board Annual General Meeting, 16 Whiringa-ā-nuku 2024
17/10/2024	Weekly Report	71440	Weekly Report to the Minister for the week commencing 21 October 24

Date	Туре	TPK Ref	Title
17/10/2024	Briefing Paper	71456	Delegation of Ministerial Authority for Non- Departmental Appropriations
17/10/2024	Aide Memoire	71441	Regional Development challenges and opportunities for Chatham and Stewart Islands (for meeting 21 October 2024)
17/10/2024	Aide Memoire	49266	Update on Te Tautuhi-ō-Rongo mahi
17/10/2024	Briefing Paper	71415	New Zealand Māori Arts and Crafts Institute: Update on Funding Pathways and Next Steps
18/10/2024	Briefing Paper	71462	Performance Plan – Vote Māori Development
21/10/2024	Briefing Paper	71395	Withheld
23/10/2024	Briefing Paper	71471	Refocus of the Māori Development Fund and Investment Plan
24/10/2024	Briefing Paper	49661	Variation to the Crown Funding Agreement with Te Tumu Paeroa
24/10/2024	Briefing Paper	71454	Waitangi Tribunal Appointments
24/10/2024	Weekly Report	71460	Weekly Report to the Minister for the week commencing 28 October 2024
24/10/2024	Briefing Paper	71428	Withheld
25/10/2024	Briefing Paper	71464	Reappointment to the Rōpu Whakahaere
29/10/2024	Briefing Paper	71444	Appointments to the Māori Land Court Rules Committee 2024
29/10/2024	Aide Memoire	71487	Advice on MBIE/MfE briefing: Summary of submissions on making it easier to build granny flats
29/10/2024	Briefing Paper	71488	Joint briefing with HUD: Ngāti Kahungunu Iwi Incorporated (NKII) Revised Programme Delivery Partnership Agreement (PDPA) Programme Plan
30/10/2024	Aide Memoire	71505	Courtesy call between Minister Potaka and the Canadian High Commissioner, His Excellency Mr Keith Smith (7 November 2024)

Te Puni Kōkiri Whiringa-ā-nuku 2024 List of titles of advice to the Minister for Māori Development

Date	Туре	TPK Ref	Title
31/10/2024	Aide Memoire	71495	Meeting to discuss the Takahe Hydro Power Project (5 November 2024)
31/10/2024	Aide Memoire	71468	Government Targets: Te Puni Kōkiri Pilot Quarterly Report

Note: These titles are proactively released. Where necessary, we have withheld titles based on a number of considerations, including the provisions of the Official Information Act 1982 and the Privacy Act 2020.